`

INVOICE TO:

UNIT RATE QTY TOTAL USD

500.00

1,837.50

Total in USD

One Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven AED and Fifty  Fils

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED INVOICE

REFERENCE

BMB INTERNATIONAL

BMB Building, Serail road, P.O. Box 40-17, Baabda, Lebanon

Ms. Rana Abi Aad <rana.abiaad@bmbgroup.com>

T +961 5 921701 ext. 1212 , F +961 5 921699

http://www.bmbgroup.com